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This symposium will provide a forum for faculty and administrative staff (with supervisory/teaching roles) to
engage in a deeper dive on topics related to equity and inclusion. We will explore strategies to mitigate bias and

tools to address microaggressions.  Through dialogue and practice we hope the participants will hone their
skills in navigating important work place conversations around differences.

8:45 am to 4:00pm
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Consultation and Coaching Services

Friday, May 5, 2023 

Hageman Hall
New Brunswick Theological
Seminary
35 Seminary Place
New Brunswick, NJ 

Parking is available at the
New Brunswick Theological
Seminary Parking Lot, off of
Bishop Place. 

https://forms.office.com/r/zuAaVZXV1z


Registration and Breakfast

Introduction, Grounding, and Shared
Definitions: Conversations on Diversity, Equity,
Inclusion, Belonging, and Justice

Healing Our Identity in Humanity

Lunch and Networking

Addressing Microaggressions 

Debrief, Reflection, and Next Steps

8:45 am

9:05 am

10:30 am

12:30 pm

1:15 pm

3:15 pm

AGENDA

RSVP HERE by April 15th. 
Event space is limited so we encourage you to apply early. 
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https://forms.office.com/r/aeehjjmtRd

