

ENERGIZING EQUITY

This symposium will provide a forum for faculty and administrative staff (with supervisory/teaching roles) to engage in a deeper dive on topics related to equity and inclusion. We will explore strategies to mitigate bias and tools to address microaggressions. Through dialogue and practice we hope the participants will hone their skills in navigating important work place conversations around differences.

Facilitators:



Sangeeta Lamba, MD, MS-HPEd Vice Chancellor for Diversity and Inclusion, RBHS



Humberto Jimenez, PharmD, MPH RBHS Director of Diverse Scholar Engagement and Advancement



Herminio Perez, DMD, MBA, Ed.D Assistant Dean of Student Affairs, Diversity and Inclusion, School of Dental Medicine



Teri Lassiter,
PhD, MPH
Assistant Dean for Equity,
Diversity, and Inclusion, School
of Public Health



Robin Eubanks, PhD Assistant Director, EOF, Adjunct Faculty School of Health Professions



🖽 Friday, May 5, 2023

8:45 am to 4:00pm

Hageman Hall
New Brunswick Theological
Seminary
35 Seminary Place
New Brunswick, NJ



Parking is available at the New Brunswick Theological Seminary Parking Lot, off of Bishop Place

Featured Workshop Leaders:



Sharon Stroye, MBA, MPA Director of Public Engagement, School of Public Affairs and Administration, Director TRHT Center



Ellen L. Short,
PhD
Counseling Psychologist
Group Relations Practitioner and
Certified Consultant
Consultation and Coaching Services



ENERGIZING EQUITY

AGENDA

8:45 am	Registration and Breakfast
9:05 am	Introduction, Grounding, and Shared Definitions: Conversations on Diversity, Equity, Inclusion, Belonging, and Justice
10:30 am	Healing Our Identity in Humanity
12:30 pm	Lunch and Networking
1:15 pm	Addressing Microaggressions
3:15 pm	Debrief, Reflection, and Next Steps

